
First name Last name Gender Club Name Swim Bike Finish

1 Gary Carr Male 148 8.22 30.41 39.35 1st M

2 Roy Shears Male Sittingbourne Striders Tri 147 9.48 30.35 39.59 2nd M

3 Emma Holmes Female 7oaks tri club 150 8.17 34.42 46.31 1st F

4 Jennifer Neal 155 9.39 36.18 48.27 2nd F

5 Marnie Ellison Female Dartford Road Runners 149 DNS DNS DNS

6 Sophie Warren Female 151 DNS DNS DNS

7 Mel Female Datford WhiteOak 152 DNS DNS DNS

8 Monica Lundqvist Female Datford WhiteOak 153 DNS DNS DNS

9 Lisa Female Datford WhiteOak 154 DNS DNS DNS
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1 Matthieu Huille Male 168 8.59 41.25 56.55 1st M

2 Michael Evans Male 160 7.09 42.39 58.55 2nd M

3 Steve Georgiadis Male 166 8.25 45.18 1.00.54 3rd M

4 Marshall Lewis Male 163 8.57 47.14 1.01.21

5 Joe Georgiadis Male 167 7.47 48.35 1.03.25

6 Ian Richardson Male Fittology 164 9.53 48.49 1.09.01

7 Brian Allan Male 7oaks tri club 165 8.31 54.21 1.11.17

8 Cristina Cooper Female 170 9.49 53.41 1.12.42 1st F

9 Lorraine Durrant Female 159 11.05 55.47 1.17.31 2nd F

10 Michael Myrie Male 162 11.59 59.56 1.23.45

11 philip bird Male 161 13.27 58.06 1.25.38
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